VDL Bundbuchse (O-Ring) PVC-
U 225 mm Klebemuffe DN200
Grau (7018243)

V=L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Maf3

Verpackung

DN

Auflen o

Dicke

Grau

PVC-U

Klebemuffe

225 mm

3 St.

200

273 mm

23 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

T

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-3

Hi-1

23 mm

126 mm

225 mm

225 mm

248 mm

273 mm

119 mm
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